Position

MOT Supervisor

Trans. Supervisor/Head Custodi
Custodian/Bus Driver #2
Custodian/Bus Driver
Custodian/Bus Driver #3
Custodian 5Hr

Custodian 5.5Hr

Custodian 5.5Hr #3

Custodian 5.5Hr #2

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Le Grand Union High
Le Grand Union High
Le Grand Union High
Le Grand Union High
Le Grand Union High
Le Grand Union High
Le Grand Union High
Le Grand Union High
Le Grand Union High

Department Total Wages

Mot
Mot
Mot
Mot
Mot
Mot
Mot
Mot
Mot

$90,264
$68,358
$54,094
$41,105
$40,576
$33,879
$32,147
$32,093
$17,320

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,491
$30,010
$25,253
$25,405
$25,253
$12,371
$0
$6,588
$0



